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2016 Canadian Swimming Championships - 2016-08-04 to 2016-08-07

Sanction #: SNC

Team Rankings - Through Event 42

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 478. 50Pointe-Claire Swim Club

 2 Island Swimming Club 377Island Swimming Club

 3 Club Aquatique Montréal 346Club Aquatique Montréal

 4 Oakville Aquatic Club 314Oakville Aquatic Club

 5 Edmonton Keyano Swim Club 306Edmonton Keyano Swim Club

 6 Cascade Swim Club 260Cascade Swim Club

 7 Halifax Trojan Aquatic Club 230Halifax Trojan Aquatic Club

 8 Etobicoke Swimming 210. 50Etobicoke Swimming

 9 University of Manitoba Bisons 161. 50University of Manitoba Bisons

 10 C. N. St Jerome 155C. N. St Jerome

 11 Uvic-Pacific Coast Swimming 154Uvic-Pacific Coast Swimming

 12 Kamloops Classic Swimming 121Kamloops Classic Swimming

 13 Club de Natation Région de Qué 97Club de Natation Région de Qué

 14 Newmarket Stingrays 91Newmarket Stingrays

 15 Hyack Swim Club 90. 50Hyack Swim Club

 16 Nepean Kanata Barracudas 75. 50Nepean Kanata Barracudas

 17 London Aquatic Club 73London Aquatic Club

 18 Univ OF Calgary Swim Club 70Univ OF Calgary Swim Club

 19 Toronto Swim Club 67Toronto Swim Club

 19 Ubc Dolphin Swim Club 67Ubc Dolphin Swim Club

 21 Club Natation Mustang Boucherv 63Club Natation Mustang Boucherv

 22 Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 45. 50Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club

 23 Calgary Patriots Swim Club 45Calgary Patriots Swim Club

 24 Mississauga Swimming 43. 50Mississauga Swimming

 25 Region Of Waterloo Swim Club 37Region Of Waterloo Swim Club

 25 Rouge et OrUniversité Laval 37Rouge et OrUniversité Laval

 27 Club de Natation Torpille 28Club de Natation Torpille

 28 Liquid Lightning S.C. 23Liquid Lightning S.C.

 29 Académie de Natation de Montré 20Académie de Natation de Montré

 30 Richmond Rapids 18Richmond Rapids

 31 Vernon Kokanee Swim Club 16. 50Vernon Kokanee Swim Club

 32 Regina Optimist Dolphins 16Regina Optimist Dolphins

 32 South Western Aquatics 16South Western Aquatics

 34 Silver Tide Swim Club 14Silver Tide Swim Club

 34 Manitoba Marlins 14Manitoba Marlins

 36 Sudbury Laurentian Swim Club 12Sudbury Laurentian Swim Club

 36 Red Deer Catalina Swim Club 12Red Deer Catalina Swim Club

 36 Bathurst Blast Piranhas 12Bathurst Blast Piranhas

 39 Olympian Swim Club 9Olympian Swim Club

 40 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team 8Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 40 Spartan Swim Club 8Spartan Swim Club

 42 Belleville Youth Swim Team 4Belleville Youth Swim Team

 43 Club de Natation Les Requins d 3Club de Natation Les Requins d

 43 Pacific Sea Wolves 3Pacific Sea Wolves
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2016 Canadian Swimming Championships - 2016-08-04 to 2016-08-07

Sanction #: SNC

Team Rankings - Through Event 42

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 45 North York Aquatic Club 2North York Aquatic Club
 4,254.00Total
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2016 Canadian Swimming Championships - 2016-08-04 to 2016-08-07

Sanction #: SNC

Team Rankings - Through Event 42

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Ubc Dolphin Swim Club 429Ubc Dolphin Swim Club

 2 Chena Swim Club 419Chena Swim Club

 3 Oakville Aquatic Club 321. 50Oakville Aquatic Club

 4 Edmonton Keyano Swim Club 297Edmonton Keyano Swim Club

 5 Island Swimming Club 273Island Swimming Club

 6 Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C. 170. 50Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C.

 7 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 167Pointe-Claire Swim Club

 8 Club Aquatique Montréal 166. 50Club Aquatique Montréal

 9 Etobicoke Swimming 160Etobicoke Swimming

 10 Cascade Swim Club 154. 50Cascade Swim Club

 11 C. N. St Jerome 150. 50C. N. St Jerome

 12 Univ OF Calgary Swim Club 137Univ OF Calgary Swim Club

 13 Halifax Trojan Aquatic Club 132. 50Halifax Trojan Aquatic Club

 14 Regina Optimist Dolphins 116. 50Regina Optimist Dolphins

 15 Club de Natation de Sherbrooke 103Club de Natation de Sherbrooke

 16 Simon Fraser Aquatics 77. 50Simon Fraser Aquatics

 17 Uvic-Pacific Coast Swimming 70Uvic-Pacific Coast Swimming

 18 Rouge et OrUniversité Laval 69Rouge et OrUniversité Laval

 19 Richmond Rapids 67Richmond Rapids

 20 North York Aquatic Club 60. 50North York Aquatic Club

 21 Kisu Swim Club 47Kisu Swim Club

 22 Toronto Swim Club 46Toronto Swim Club

 22 Pacific Sea Wolves 46Pacific Sea Wolves

 24 Club de Natation Samak 45Club de Natation Samak

 24 Kamloops Classic Swimming 45Kamloops Classic Swimming

 26 Dartmouth Crusaders Swim Club 39. 50Dartmouth Crusaders Swim Club

 27 Elite 39Elite

 28 É.N. St Lambert 35É.N. St Lambert

 29 Pickering Swim Club 34Pickering Swim Club

 30 Golden Horseshoe Aquatic Club 29Golden Horseshoe Aquatic Club

 31 Markham Aquatic Club 28Markham Aquatic Club

 32 Barrie Trojan Swim Club 26. 50Barrie Trojan Swim Club

 33 Hyack Swim Club 26Hyack Swim Club

 34 Fort St.John  Inconnu 25. 50Fort St.John  Inconnu

 35 C.A. St-Eustache 23C.A. St-Eustache

 36 Mount Pearl Marlins 19Mount Pearl Marlins

 37 J Dolphins Swimming Club 16J Dolphins Swimming Club

 37 Club de Natation Région de Qué 16Club de Natation Région de Qué

 39 Red Deer Catalina Swim Club 13Red Deer Catalina Swim Club

 39 Académie de Natation de Montré 13Académie de Natation de Montré

 41 Club Aquatique Rosemont Petite 12Club Aquatique Rosemont Petite

 42 London Aquatic Club 11London Aquatic Club

 43 Newmarket Stingrays 10Newmarket Stingrays

 44 West Vancouver Otters 8West Vancouver Otters
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2016 Canadian Swimming Championships - 2016-08-04 to 2016-08-07

Sanction #: SNC

Team Rankings - Through Event 42

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 45 W. Ross Macdonald Swimming 6W. Ross Macdonald Swimming

 46 Killarney Swim Club 1Killarney Swim Club

 46 Saskatoon Goldfins Swim Club 1Saskatoon Goldfins Swim Club
 4,202.00Total
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2016 Canadian Swimming Championships - 2016-08-04 to 2016-08-07

Sanction #: SNC

Team Rankings - Through Event 42

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 678. 50Pointe-Claire Swim Club

 2 Oakville Aquatic Club 666. 50Oakville Aquatic Club

 3 Island Swimming Club 650Island Swimming Club

 4 Edmonton Keyano Swim Club 640Edmonton Keyano Swim Club

 5 Club Aquatique Montréal 526. 50Club Aquatique Montréal

 6 Ubc Dolphin Swim Club 496Ubc Dolphin Swim Club

 7 Cascade Swim Club 434. 50Cascade Swim Club

 8 Chena Swim Club 419Chena Swim Club

 9 Etobicoke Swimming 370. 50Etobicoke Swimming

 10 Halifax Trojan Aquatic Club 362. 50Halifax Trojan Aquatic Club

 11 C. N. St Jerome 336. 50C. N. St Jerome

 12 Uvic-Pacific Coast Swimming 224Uvic-Pacific Coast Swimming

 13 Univ OF Calgary Swim Club 207Univ OF Calgary Swim Club

 14 Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C. 170. 50Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C.

 15 Kamloops Classic Swimming 166Kamloops Classic Swimming

 16 University of Manitoba Bisons 161. 50University of Manitoba Bisons

 17 Regina Optimist Dolphins 132. 50Regina Optimist Dolphins

 18 Hyack Swim Club 116. 50Hyack Swim Club

 19 Club de Natation Région de Qué 113Club de Natation Région de Qué

 19 Toronto Swim Club 113Toronto Swim Club

 21 Rouge et OrUniversité Laval 106Rouge et OrUniversité Laval

 22 Club de Natation de Sherbrooke 103Club de Natation de Sherbrooke

 23 Newmarket Stingrays 101Newmarket Stingrays

 24 Richmond Rapids 85Richmond Rapids

 25 London Aquatic Club 84London Aquatic Club

 26 Simon Fraser Aquatics 77. 50Simon Fraser Aquatics

 27 Nepean Kanata Barracudas 75. 50Nepean Kanata Barracudas

 28 Club Natation Mustang Boucherv 63Club Natation Mustang Boucherv

 29 North York Aquatic Club 62. 50North York Aquatic Club

 30 Pacific Sea Wolves 49Pacific Sea Wolves

 31 Kisu Swim Club 47Kisu Swim Club

 32 Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 45. 50Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club

 33 Club de Natation Samak 45Club de Natation Samak

 33 Calgary Patriots Swim Club 45Calgary Patriots Swim Club

 35 Mississauga Swimming 43. 50Mississauga Swimming

 36 Dartmouth Crusaders Swim Club 39. 50Dartmouth Crusaders Swim Club

 37 Elite 39Elite

 38 Region Of Waterloo Swim Club 37Region Of Waterloo Swim Club

 39 É.N. St Lambert 35É.N. St Lambert

 40 Pickering Swim Club 34Pickering Swim Club

 41 Académie de Natation de Montré 33Académie de Natation de Montré

 42 Golden Horseshoe Aquatic Club 29Golden Horseshoe Aquatic Club

 43 Markham Aquatic Club 28Markham Aquatic Club

 43 Club de Natation Torpille 28Club de Natation Torpille
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2016 Canadian Swimming Championships - 2016-08-04 to 2016-08-07

Sanction #: SNC

Team Rankings - Through Event 42

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 45 Barrie Trojan Swim Club 26. 50Barrie Trojan Swim Club

 46 Fort St.John  Inconnu 25. 50Fort St.John  Inconnu

 47 Red Deer Catalina Swim Club 25Red Deer Catalina Swim Club

 48 C.A. St-Eustache 23C.A. St-Eustache

 48 Liquid Lightning S.C. 23Liquid Lightning S.C.

 50 Mount Pearl Marlins 19Mount Pearl Marlins

 51 Vernon Kokanee Swim Club 16. 50Vernon Kokanee Swim Club

 52 J Dolphins Swimming Club 16J Dolphins Swimming Club

 52 South Western Aquatics 16South Western Aquatics

 54 Manitoba Marlins 14Manitoba Marlins

 54 Silver Tide Swim Club 14Silver Tide Swim Club

 56 Club Aquatique Rosemont Petite 12Club Aquatique Rosemont Petite

 56 Sudbury Laurentian Swim Club 12Sudbury Laurentian Swim Club

 56 Bathurst Blast Piranhas 12Bathurst Blast Piranhas

 59 Olympian Swim Club 9Olympian Swim Club

 60 Spartan Swim Club 8Spartan Swim Club

 60 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team 8Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 60 West Vancouver Otters 8West Vancouver Otters

 63 W. Ross Macdonald Swimming 6W. Ross Macdonald Swimming

 64 Belleville Youth Swim Team 4Belleville Youth Swim Team

 65 Club de Natation Les Requins d 3Club de Natation Les Requins d

 66 Killarney Swim Club 1Killarney Swim Club

 66 Saskatoon Goldfins Swim Club 1Saskatoon Goldfins Swim Club
 8,622.00Total


